ntario 5 Pin Bowlers’ Association

3 Concorde Gate, Suite 302, Toronto, Ontario M3C 3N7
Telephone: (416) 426-7167 Fax: (416) 426-7364 E-Mail: o5pba@o5pba.ca Website: www.o5pba.ca

EXECUTIVES’ 5 PIN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2014

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

REGISTRATION
Sherwood Centre

1095 Fennell Avenue East
Hamilton, Ontario
Telephone: (905) 383-7641

PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS — (4 Games)
COCKTAILS

Hamilton Convention Centre by Carmen’s

1 Summers Lane

Hamilton, Ontario

Telephone: (905) 546-3000

Chedoke Ballroom A

DINNER

ENTERTAINMENT

AWARD PRESENTATIONS
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